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HORARI DEL PROFESSORAT D’ATENCIÓ A LES FAMÍLIES  

CURS 2024-2025 

 
Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes 

 
 

8:00 
8:55 

 LLUÏSA GALLEGO   
CARMINA ESTORNELL 

 

 
 

8:55 
9:50 

ANA MIRALLES 
EMILI MOSCARDÓ 
JOAN GREGORI 

MARIA BENAVENT 
RAFA OLTRA 

 
LLUÍS PRATS 

 
 

9:50 
10:45 

ELENA BONET 
SALVA SANCHIS 

ANA PASTOR 
MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZ 

M.AMPARO QUILIS MAITE BATALLER MIQUEL GADEA 

10:45 
11:10 

     

 
 

11:10 
12:05 

 
NADOR JORDÁ 

MARISOL BENAVENT 
TERESA ROSELLÓ 

MIREIA JUAN 
ANDREA FACHINA 

LAURA GANDIA 
DAVID BATALLER 

ALMUDENA CANET 
ANA GALBIS 
BEA PARÍS 

JUANPA MARTÍ 

EDEL CALABUIG 
JESSICA BATALLER 
M.CARMEN  SEGUÍ 

AMPARO FERRI 

 
 

12:05 
13:00 

SILVIA FENOLLAR 
TATIANA ROSALENY 

IRENE PUIG 
JOSEP NAVARRO 
ALEX BERTOMEU 

ALBERTO GÓMEZ 
TERE CONESA 

 
VANESSA PÉREZ 

13:00 
13:15      

 
 

13:15 
14:10 

 MªÀNGELS ROCHER MARIA GOMIS 
NOELIA VIDAL 

DANI GARCÍA  

 
 

14:10 
15:05 

   
LIDIA CANET 

ISABEL SAMPÍO 
 

 


